
Staffelleiter: Daniel Roland
Am Zielbaum 8, 36469 Tiefenort
Tel. 03695 / 824402   Mobil: 0172 3408192

Erg.
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0 431

2 440

0

0
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1 16 : 4 4 6

2 14 : 4 4 5

3 8 : 12 6 4

4 8 : 12 6 4

5 2 : 16 4 5

Sp.Nr. 122 KSV Tiefenort 1920 IV 2356

2480

KC Union Schw. / Bad Liebenstein II

KC Union Schw. / Bad Liebenstein II

spielfrei

2504

Bester Spieler

Römhild, Maik

Peter, Karl-Heinz

KC 90 Leimbach II Dressel, Alexander

Hellmann, Tim2378

Kreiskegelverein Bad Salzungen
Kreisliga Herren

Spieljahr 2016/2017

12. Spieltag - Ergebnisse 09.01.2017

Sp.Nr. 123 KC Einigkeit Barchfeld I

Sp.Nr.

KSV Tiefenort 1920 V

KC Einigkeit Barchfeld I

Aktueller Tabellenstand

Verein Punkte

2408,3

2474,8

2428,2

GesamtHeim Auswärts

KSV Tiefenort 1920 V 2348,5

KSV Tiefenort 1920 IV

KC 90 Leimbach II

2355,0

Schnitt Schnitt Schnitt

2443,3

2452,8

2412,1

2354,4

2347,7

2466,7

2435,2

2388,0

2353,5

2347,0


